No. W 4604

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NESBITT RANCH AND CATTLE CO., L.L.C.
QUENTIN NESBITT

7435 MOON VALLEY

EAGLE ID 83616

USA

HOMER R NESBITT

10500 NESBITT
OLA ID 83657

LN

3. New Registered

Agent Signature:*

4. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Member or Manager.

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
MEMBER HOMER R NESBITT 10500 NESBITT LN
MEMBER KEVIN L NESBITT 1308 LITTLE ROCK RD
MEMBER STUART D NESBITT 1127 OLDS FERRY RD
MEMBER QUENTIN E NESBITT 7435 MOON VALLEY RD
MEMBER ERIC H NESBITT 28027 NE 148TH PL
MEMBER JULIE OBERLE 7435 MOON VALLEY RD
MEMBER KIM NESBITT 28027 NE 148TH PL
MEMBER SARAH NESBITT 1308 LITTLE ROCK RD
MEMBER TRINA NESBITT 1127 OLDS FERRY RD
MEMBER LOUISE NESBITT 10500 NESBITT LN

City

EMMETT
WEISER
EAGLE
DUVALL
EAGLE
DUVALL
EMMETT
WEISER
OLA

State Country

ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
WA USA
ID USA
WA USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83657
83617
83672
83616
98019
83616
98019
83617
83672
83657

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
W 4604

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Quentin Nesbitt
Name (type or print): Quentin Nesbitt

Date: 10/10/2009
Title: Member

Processed 10/10/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




