No. W 4604 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Sep 30, 2009 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. NESBITT RANCH AND CATTLE CO., L.L.C. QUENTIN NESBITT 7435 MOON VALLEY EAGLE ID 83616 USA		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) HOMER R NESBITT 10500 NESBITT LN OLA ID 83657 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				10500 NESE OLA ID 83				
4. Limited Liability Comp	anies: Enter Nar	mes and Addresses	s of at least one Member or Manager.	'				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
MEMBER	HOMER R NESBITT		10500 NESBITT LN	OLA	ID	USA	83657	
MEMBER	KEVIN L NESBITT		1308 LITTLE ROCK RD	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617	
MEMBER	STUART D NESBITT		1127 OLDS FERRY RD	WEISER	ID	USA	83672	
MEMBER	QUENTIN E NESBITT		7435 MOON VALLEY RD	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
MEMBER	ERIC H NESBITT		28027 NE 148TH PL	DUVALL	WA	USA	98019	
MEMBER	JULIE OBERLE		7435 MOON VALLEY RD	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
MEMBER	KIM NESBITT		28027 NE 148TH PL	DUVALL	WA	USA	98019	
MEMBER	SARAH NESBITT		1308 LITTLE ROCK RD	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617	
MEMBER			1127 OLDS FERRY RD	WEISER	ID	USA	83672	
MEMBER	LOUISE NES	BITT	10500 NESBITT LN	OLA	ID	USA	83657	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. An		6. Annual Report	5. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Quentin Nesbitt			Date: 10/10/2009			
W 4604		Name (type or		Title: Member				
Processed 10/10/2009		* Electronically pr	ovided signatures are accepted as origina	al signatures.				